
E.O. Smith Drum Line 
Winter 2025-2026 Schedule 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 18 Winter Camp 2:30PM - 5:30PM Band Room

Wednesday, November 19 Winter Camp 2:30PM - 5:30PM Band Room

Thursday, November 20 Winter Camp 2:30PM - 5:30PM Band Room

Monday, November 24 Winter Camp 2:30PM - 5:30PM Band Room

Tuesday, November 25 Winter Camp 2:30PM - 5:30PM Band Room

DECEMBER
Tuesday, December 2 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, December 4 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Tuesday, December 9 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, December 11 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Tuesday, December 16 Varsity Girls Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Thursday, December 18 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Friday, December 19 Holiday Show Practice 5:00PM - 8:00PM Auditorium

Monday, December 22 Holiday Show Practice 5:00PM - 8:00PM Auditorium

Tuesday, December 23 Holiday Show All Day Auditorium

JANUARY
Friday, January 2 Varsity Girls Basketball 2:30PM - 4:30PM Main Gym

Tuesday, January 6 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, January 8 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Tuesday, January 13 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, January 15 Varsity Girls Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Tuesday, January 20 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room



**Schedule subject to change (possibly on short notice) based on weather, performance requests, 
facility availability, etc.  Notice will be given promptly upon receiving such information**   

SCHEDULE TO-DOs 
- Hockey (1/7, 1/21, 1/30, 2/4)

Thursday, January 22 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Tuesday, January 27 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, January 29 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Friday, January 30 Varsity Girls Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 2 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Tuesday, February 3 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Thursday, February 5 Varsity Girls Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Tuesday, February 10 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Thursday, February 12 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Friday, February 13 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Tuesday, February 17 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Wednesday, February 18 Varsity Girls Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Thursday, February 19 Practice 2:30PM - 4:30PM Band Room

Friday, February 20 Varsity Boys Basketball 6:00PM - 8:00PM Main Gym

Thursday, February 26 Unified Senior Night 3:00PM - 5:00PM Main Gym

Friday, March 6 Drum Line Open House 4:00PM - 8:00PM Auditorium


